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2007 Agendas  

 
 
February 26, 2007 2:00-4:00, 800 NE Oregon St, Rm 130, Portland 

 
April 23, 2007 2:00-4:00, 800 NE Oregon St, Rm 1D, Portland 

 
 
 
 



AGENDA 
 

QUALITY & TRANSPARENCY WORKGROUP 
Oregon Health Policy Commission 

Portland State Office Building, Room 130 
800 NE Oregon St 
Portland, Oregon 

 
February 26, 2007 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

 
 

(All agenda items are subject to change and times listed are approximate) 
 

I. Call to order  2:00 
 

II. Update on the OHPC reform report and reform discussions (Gretchen 
Morley) 

 
III. Review of Senate Bill 251 (per the request of Senator Frank Morse) 

 
IV. Discussion of collaborative structure to improve quality information 

collection, measurement and reporting 
• presentation of OAHHS/OMA Oregon Quality Community (Gwen 

Dayton) 
• discussion of Q&T workgroup recommendation to develop a 

model for a public/private quality institute (Vickie Gates) 
 

V. Patient Safety Commission Update (Jim Dameron) 
• Invitation to Summit 
• Review of HB 2524 
 

VI. Next Steps 
 

 

 
2:05 

 
 

2:15 
 

2:35 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3:25 
 
 
 

3:45 

                         
Next meeting: March 26, 2006 
 
 
Handouts: 
1. Agenda 
2. November draft meeting notes 
3. HB 2524 
4. SB 251 
5. Oregon Quality Community summary 
6. OHPC Roadmap for Health Care Reform draft report 
 



AGENDA 
 

QUALITY & TRANSPARENCY WORKGROUP 
Oregon Health Policy Commission 

Portland State Office Building, Room 1D 
800 NE Oregon St 
Portland, Oregon 

 
April 23, 2007 

2:00pm-4:00pm 
 
 

(All agenda items are subject to change and times listed are approximate) 
 

I. Call to order  2:00 
 

II. Legislative update/discussion  
• Health reform discussion and bills 
• HB 2524A on hospital acquired infections 
• HB 2213A on health plan transparency 

 
III. Workgroup discussion on projects currently underway with an eye to a 

future role for the Q&T workgroup 
 

• Update on the Hospital Cost Transparency Project (Joel Ario) 
 
• Update on the Health Information Security and Privacy 

Collaboration and Metropolitan Portland Health Information 
Exchange (Nancy Clarke) 

 
• Looking forward to what can be expected for the RWJ Market 

Forces for Change grant (Nancy Clarke) 
 
• Other project updates? 

 
IV. Next Steps 

 
 

 
2:05 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

2:30 
 

3:00 
 
 
 

3:30 
 
 
 
 

3:50 

                         
Next meeting: June 25, 2007 
 
 
 
Handouts: 
1. Agenda 
2. February draft meeting notes 
3. Presenter handouts 
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