Oregon Health Policy Commission Quality & Transparency Work Group

2007 Agendas

<u>April 23, 2007 2:00-4:00, 800 NE Oregon St, Rm 130, Portland</u>

AGENDA

QUALITY & TRANSPARENCY WORKGROUP Oregon Health Policy Commission Portland State Office Building, Room 130 800 NE Oregon St Portland, Oregon

February 26, 2007 2:00pm-4:00pm

(All agenda items are subject to change and times listed are approximate)

I.	Call to order	2:00
П.	Update on the OHPC reform report and reform discussions (Gretchen Morley)	2:05
III.	Review of Senate Bill 251 (per the request of Senator Frank Morse)	2:15
IV.	 Discussion of collaborative structure to improve quality information collection, measurement and reporting presentation of OAHHS/OMA Oregon Quality Community (Gwen Dayton) discussion of Q&T workgroup recommendation to develop a model for a public/private quality institute (Vickie Gates) 	2:35
V.	Patient Safety Commission Update (Jim Dameron) Invitation to SummitReview of HB 2524	3:25
VI.	Next Steps	3:45

Next meeting: March 26, 2006

Handouts:

- 1. Agenda
- 2. November draft meeting notes
- 3. HB 2524
- 4. SB 251
- 5. Oregon Quality Community summary6. OHPC Roadmap for Health Care Reform draft report

AGENDA

QUALITY & TRANSPARENCY WORKGROUP

Oregon Health Policy Commission Portland State Office Building, Room 1D 800 NE Oregon St Portland, Oregon

> April 23, 2007 2:00pm-4:00pm

(All agenda items are subject to change and times listed are approximate)

I.	Call to order	2:00
11.	 Legislative update/discussion Health reform discussion and bills HB 2524A on hospital acquired infections HB 2213A on health plan transparency 	2:05
III.	Workgroup discussion on projects currently underway with an eye to a future role for the Q&T workgroup	
	Update on the Hospital Cost Transparency Project (Joel Ario)	2:30
	 Update on the Health Information Security and Privacy Collaboration and Metropolitan Portland Health Information Exchange (Nancy Clarke) 	3:00
	 Looking forward to what can be expected for the RWJ Market Forces for Change grant (Nancy Clarke) 	3:30
	Other project updates?	
IV.	Next Steps	3:50

Next meeting: June 25, 2007

Handouts:

- Agenda
 February draft meeting notes
 Presenter handouts